PLEASE CONTACT
www.hyundai-mh.com 2019. 06 Rev. 10
Electric Counterbalance Trucks
*Photo may include optional equipment.
MOVING YOU FURTHER
HYUNDAI MATERIAL HANDLING
You can visit the website
by scanning the QR code.

y mm
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
HYUNDAI
Weights
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
kg
kg
kg
Other Details
8. 1 Type of drive control
SE, P
23X9-10
18X7-8
2x/2
993
980
SE, P
23X9-10
18X7-8
2x/2
993
980
SE, P
23X10-12
18X7-8
2x/2
1005
980
18 / 19
410 / 600
500 / 450
18,022 / 17,767
26 / 24
Hydraulic
18 / 19
300 / 500
500 / 450
16,846 / 16,914
19 / 22
Hydraulic
6/8